Child	13		TON		ATO	NOF AS	BE	STOS ABA					\mathbb{W}		The second second
Date of Notification (1)	22 /	19						Owner/Operator (f New Jersey	(2) / Job #1810-5	ten Dunchi	B 2		201	9	and a second
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation				et Address	~	(5)		ASBE			(** ;	,	
⊠ EPA					PC	Box 77	18			7,000	Light	101			
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amenda Amenda				City,	State, Zip	Cod	le							
☑ DH33	☐ Emerge	_		- a	Ev	ving, NJ (086	28							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica	tion)		9	Nam	e of Conta	ct	U.S.		Telephone N	Number	8			
	☐ Cancella	ation			Ar	nanda Ra	dos	sti		609-771-	2881				
					FA	CILITY II	NFC	DRMATION		•					
Name of Facility Where A									Type of Facility						
The College of New	Jersey - F	orcina	a Hal	I					School (K-12		(40)				
Street Address									Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., presented) Othe			buil	dinas	S	
2000 Pennington Ro	oad								homes, etc.)						
City (5) Ewing									Square Feet	# of Floors		Bld	g. Ag	е	
County (6)					1000	nt. Cada I	71/07	FATE LIGE ON VA	0 (11 (5)	<u> </u>					
Mercer					Cou	nty Code (1)(51	FATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being den	nolished	1)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	Idina O	woor	2)	ASCM	l No	NI	ama of Abatama	College						
Brinkerhoff Environ		iding O	WALLEL (.0)	AGGIV	1140.		AbateTech, Ir	nt Contractor (9)						
Street Address	montai						-	treet Address	ю.						_
1805 Atlantic Avenu	e						10000	30 Maple Ave	PO Box 25						
City, State, Zip Code								ty, State, Zip Co				_			-
Manasquan, NJ 0873	36						1	Lumberton, N							
Project Manager for Monit				Tele	phone	No.		elephone No.		License No					\dashv
Christopher Glowac		H 1 11		1		-0766	1	609-265-2107		00529	•				
Start Date (10)	15	Schedu	led C	omple	tion Da	ate (11)	Na	ame of OSHA Mo	onitor						\dashv
3/11/	19	3	/	29	_ /	19	1	EMSL Analytic	cal						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	ne)	-		Str	reet Address							-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							1	200 Route 130	North						
Abatement Performed							Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	de						
Time of Abatement:	AIVI	PIVI/		_PIVI-		AM.	(Cinnaminson,	NJ 08077						
Scope of Work (Check all I	hat apply)								F 11 00 20	. 2					
≥3 sf or ≥3 If		D	⊠ Rer	novati	on			☐ Full Conta	ninment with Nega	ative Pressure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf] Der	nolitio	n			Glovebag		F: 11 5					
			le	Locat	ion	1		⊠ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Non	1-Friable Proce		11 -1			0.00
Location o	f			orma				Description of				1	emer		-
Asbestos-Containing M	aterial (ACM	1)		d Sole				Containing Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	Kemova	1	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABAT IN Facility			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	odial S	Library Control Control	(i.e		ermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	lova	1	ai: 1	Isae	nso
(13)		_		(12)		1		ther miscellaneo		Of Or Lif	-			late	6
			Yes	No	N/A										
SEE ATTACHED]			\boxtimes	SEE AT	TAC	CHED		SEE					
] [
		1] [
		Г	7									1 1	7 1	\neg	П
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			N.	JDEP V	Vaste	Cul	bic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill		-1.			ㅋ
AbateTech, Inc.				H	auler ID 18750		100	oste 0	G.R.O.W.S.						
City, State								posal Date	City, State						\neg
Lumberton, NJ							3	3/29/19	Tullytown, I	PA					
Completed By (Print or Typ	e)	Title						Signature	11		Date			200	\exists
Gwendolyn Trumbeti	i	Ope	eratio	ons C	oordi	nator		ICM	/3		2-	2	2-	-10	1

D&S Proj. #: 19-32 Date of Notification (1) 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 9 Agencies Notified	:	Christia Street Add City, State clark,	Building Own an delouisa dress e, Zip Code nj 07066 Contact nj 07066	ner/Operator (2	best C 8 6	S Abatement d and 12:120)		AS	FEB	100 8			
Name of facility where abatement	is taking ol	ace (3)	FAC	ILITY INFORM	AHO	N	Пт	Type of Facility ('A\				
christian delouisa Street Address	is taking pr	ace (3)					-	School Subch Other (Bldgs./	4) I (K - 12 apter 8 ((Private/C Homes,)	Other to Comme etc.	rcial	(-12) dg. A	ge
City (5)	Cou	nty (6)				unty Code (7)	- _						
clark	uni	on			(Sta	ate use only)		Current Use (P	rior if bei	ng dem	olish	ed)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owne	er (8)	T	ASCM No.		Name of Abatem	ent Cor	ntractor (9)					—
						D & S RESTO	ORAT	ION, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address	00.						
City, State, Zip Code					_	20 California City, State, Zip Co	The same of the same of					-	
(and the second						Paterson, NJ		3					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	1	F	Phone Numb	er	_	Telephone Numb			License	Numb	er		
						973-345-80		<u> </u>		1169			
Start Date (10)	Sched	l. Comple	tion Date (11)		Name of OSHA N D & S Restor							
02/25/19	03/15					Street Address	ution,	me.					
Occupancy Status During Abatemer Facility closed/vacated during						20 California	Avenu	ue					
Abatement performed outside	of normal	facility ho	urs-			City, State, Zip Co	ode						
Describe:NORMAL H	OURS				-	Paterson, NJ	07503	3					
Scope of Work (check all that apply	1)							Containment w	/negative	press	ure		
\boxtimes >3 sf or >3 lf \boxtimes \supseteq 260 lf \square	Renovation Demolition						Min Glov	i-enclosure vebag procedur n-Exempted (*)	e	•		duro	
Location of	Is location by mainte		y used solely					- Exempled ()	unu MUII-	R	R	E	E
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	staff(12)	mance/cu	IStodiai	Descriptio material (A		sbestos-containing	ı	Amount (Specify S	F or	e m	e p	n c	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material (A	ACIVI)			LF)	1 01	0 V	a i	a p	L
BASEMENT				boiler insula	tion			24 sq ft		e	r		
											님	금	H
												亩	古
Registered Waste Hauler	INIDE	P Hauler	ID# I C	ubic Yards of W	lasta	INCOME OF DESIGNATION		1511					
D & S RESTORATION, INC.	135			yd.	asit	Name of Register TULLYTOW			COVER	Υ			
City, State			Disposal Da			City, State				e de la composição de l			
PATERSON, NJ 07503 Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		02/26/19	Signature	_	TULLYTOW	N, PA	<u> </u>	l Data				
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID	ENT		3-/414/0					Date 02/21/	19			
ASB-41 *	Do not use	this form	for asbesto	s licensure exe	mpte	d activities.							

D&S/Proj. #: 19-31	15		(Pur	gant to NAA	best C 8 6	os Abatement 10 and 12:120)		E C	2		V E	
Date of Notification (1) 0 2 / 2 1 / 1 9 Agencies Notified	£:	liam ho Street Ado	lland	vner/Operator (2	?)			- CANADATA PARAMANANA	ASBEST	08 C			C
DOH Emergency (including justification Cancellation)	verona Name of C	1.053915	4				Telepho	ne Numb	er			
			FAG	CILITY INFORM	IATIO	N							
Name of facility where abatement liam holland Street Address	is taking p	place (3)					_	Subch	ol (K - 12 napter 8 ((Private/	Other Comm			
City (5)	Cou	unty (6)				unty Code (7)	-	Square Feet	/Homes, # of Floo	ors	_	Bldg. A	\ge
verona	ess	sex			(Oli	ate use only)		Current Use (P	rior if bei	ng der	nolisl	ned)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Street Address			181	ASCM No.		Name of Abaten		- 27 - 22					
ou oct Address						Street Address							
City, State, Zip Code						20 Californi	_	е.					
Oity, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode						
Project Manager for Many						Paterson, N.		03					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			hone Numb			973-345-80)20		License (Num)1169			
Start Date (10)	Sche	d. Completi	on Date (1	1)		Name of OSHA							
03/04/19	03/2	9/19				D & S Resto	ratio	n, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abatemen					_	255 2 255							
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside Describe:	entire per	od of abate	ement. rs-			20 California City, State, Zip Co		nue					_
Other-Describe: NORMAL H	OURS			Walter Hills and the	-	Paterson, NJ	0750	03					
Scope of Work (check all that apply)												
	Renovation Demolition	1	used solely				⊠ мі □ GI	III Containment w ini-enclosure ovebag procedur on-Exempted (*)	e			edure	
Location of asbestos-containing material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)		enance/cus	todial	1	of as	sbestos-containing)	Amount (Specify SI	For	R e m o	Repa	E n c a	E n c
		140	N/A							v e	i	р	L
ground floor kitchen		$\square X$		duct INSUL	ATIC	N		24 sq ft		Ň	Ù		
					2								
										IT	П	F	
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDE 135		1	ubic Yards of Way	aste	Name of Register		andfill ESOURCE RE	COVER	ر ب Y			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal Da	ate		City, State					-		
0			15	0'		TULLYTOW	N, P.	A			Lagrance of		
DC CD III ICI	Title PRESIDI	TNT		Signature					Date				
			or asbesto	s licensure exen	npted	activities.			02/21/	19			

B & G proj. #: 2019-42

State of NJ
Notification of Asbestos Abatement
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 9162

Date of Notification	(1)		AND CONTRACT AND CONTRACT				-			_								
10 12 1/12 16	(10) (2)			Security and security	er/Operator (2)			CE	ī	W	E							
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion	Tiger Ro							<u>u</u>	U	<u>L</u>	Ш					
☐ EPA	Initial		Street Addre	SS														
☐ DEP	initial	- 11	City, State, 2	7in Codo					FEB 2	7 2	2019		U					
X DOL	Amend			ir, NJ 07	7042		ACPECTOR CONTINUE OF											
 ■ DOH		1	Name of Cor	ntact					ne Number		-							
☐ DCA	Cancel	lation	Tiger R	oholt					to Life	- anau	-		F = 5					
					ILITY INFORMA	ATIO	N	l '										
Name of facility wh	nere abatement	is taking p	lace (3)					Type of Facility	(4)									
Tiger Roholt								School	ol (K - 12)	41		40)						
Street Address								<u> </u>	apter 8 (Oth (Private/Con			-12)						
									/Homes, etc.		00-10	dg. A	20					
City (5)		Cou	inty (6)			Cor	unty Code (7)	Square reet	# of Floors		DIC	ig. A	ge					
Montclair, NJ	07042	Es	sex				ate use only)	Current Use (P	rior if being	dem	olishe	d)						
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by	Bldg. Owr	ner (8)		ASCM No.	_	Name of Abatement (residential										
		_	• •				B & G Restoration	. ,										
Street Address						-	Street Address	011, 1110.										
							105 Ryerson Re	oad										
City, State, Zip Cod	е						City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, N	11.07025					77. W. + W.					
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	n	l Ph	one Numb	er	-	Telephone Number	13 07035	License N	umb	er	_						
	3		1				(973)696-6869)	003									
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Sche	d. Completio	n Date (1	1)	-	Name of OSHA Monit											
03/08/2019		03/	09/2019				B & G Restoration	on, Inc.		_								
Occupancy Status I	During Abateme	nt (Check	only one)			-	105 Ryerson Ro	ad										
Facility closed							City, State, Zip Code					_						
Describe:	erformed outside	of normal	facility hours	S-		_	Lincoln Park, NJ 07035											
Other-Describ	SCHOOL SECTIONS CONTRACTOR					-	- Lincolli Faik, No	07033				- 1	_					
Scope of Work (che	eck all that appl	50				=	wrap & cut											
>3 sf or >3 lf		Renovati					Full Containment w/nega Mini-enclosure	ative pressure	Glovebag									
		≥160 sf or	n normally u	sed solely	,	<u> </u>	wiiii-enclosure		Non-friat	RT	R	E	1					
Location of asbestos-con			enance/cust			n of a	sbestos-containing	Amount		e m	е	n	E n					
material to be abated in faci		Yes	No	N/A	material (A		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(Specify S	it or	0	p a	c a	C					
haaamaa4		103	No	N/A						e	r	р	-					
basement				×	pipe insula	tion		75 lf		X	뷔	븜	ዙ					
										井	뮈	片	H					
						- T			- I	ϯ	Ħ	Ħ	計					
										Ħ	司							
Registered Waste H B & G Restorati			EP Hauler II 19563	D# C	ubic Yards of W	aste	Name of Registered I Grand Central I											
City, State Lincoln Park, N				Disposal D			City, State	-andm				•						
Completed by (Print		Title			Signature	_	Pen Argyl, PA		T Data									
Gordana Luna	J. 13po/		ry/Treasu	rer	2.3	(Gordana Luna	Date 02/26/2019										

no ch	1		ICATION	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE		ſ	Dr	EC	E 1	\mathbb{V}	E	M.
Date of Notification (1) 2-26-19				of Building				ENT TRU	ST	FEB	27	2019)	U
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street A					- 1			A-Lorenties			
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendment	#2		City, Sta	ate, Zip C	ode	An des de morros (1)				ASBESTO L!	S CO		· <u>c</u>	
Emergency (_	Name o	of Contact		1002			Tel	ephone Nu	mber			
DCA Cancellation				VOODIE		ION			30	1-998-82	286			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking ELLISBURG CIRCLE SHOPPING			1 AO	icii i iidi	OKWAT	ION	Туре	of Facility	10.00		- 737-			
Street Address 22 NJ RT 70							×	School (K-Subchapter Other (i.e. etc.)	8 (Oth			dings,	hom	es,
City (5) CHERRY HILL							Squa 20,	are Feet	# of	Floors		8ldg. <i>A</i> -/-50	77.	
County (6) CAMDEN			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	0			ent Use (Pri ORE	or if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C VERTEX COMPANIES	wner (8)		ASCN	И No.		1 191 2 1 V 191 4 V		atement Cor ENVIRO			RVIC	ES, I	NC.	
Street Address 700 TURNER INDUSTRIAL WAY						Street 2251		ess ALEY STF	REET					
City, State, Zip Code ASTON, PA 19014								Zip Code LPHIA, P	A 191	37				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm DON HEIM			Telepho 610-78	ne No. 87 - 0402	2	Teleph 215-	one N	lo.		License N 01166	lo.			
Start Date (10) 2-13-19	Schedule 3-31-19		npletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor	IIES					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check						Street								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of A al Facility	batem Hours	ent			City, S	tate, Z	NER INDU Zip Code		AL WAY				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						AST	ON, I	PA 19014						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	□ D	enova emoliti	ion			×	Mi	II Containment- ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod	e cedure				22.5	
	1000	ocati					INC	n-Exempted	i () and	Non-Friat	le Pro	Abate		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ormall Solel				scription					-	Ту	ре	-
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mair	ntenar odial S (12)	nce/				insul T, or	ation,	(S	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
PACE 29(NEXT TO BUY BUY BAB	Yes	No	N/A X		M	ASTIC	<u> </u>		3.0	00SF	Х		fe	
·						7.01.10			0,0					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP		19 (9039)	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of MINER		red Landfill				
City, State YARDLEY, PA					Dispos	al Date		City, State						
Completed by JENNIFER NIVEN	Title DIR. (OF O	PERA	TIONS	Si	ignature		>_	2000		te 26-1	9		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)					/	* Do no	t use t	this form for	asbesto	os licensur	e exen	npted	activit	ties.

Child	13	N			A ROVE	SBESTOS ABA IAC 8:60 and 5:			G			<u> </u>					
Date of Notification (1)				Nar	ne of Build	ing Owner/Operator	r (2)		FEB	21	21	119	111				
	22 /	19		1		ge of New Jersey		392 Chec		93	L	/15	- Land				
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	cation			et Address			AS	BESTO	SC	01.		c.				
☐ EPA ☐ DOLWD	☐ Initial	S		P	O Box 77	18			Lin	-110	71						
☑ DHSS	Amende Amenda			City	, State, Zip	Code											
⊠ DCA	☐ Emerger		ling	E	wing, NJ	08628											
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificat		iling	Nan	ne of Conta	ect		Telephor	ne Numb	ner							
	☐ Cancella			A	manda R	adosti			71-288								
						NFORMATION		003-7	7 1-200	_							
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking Pla	ice (3)				Type of Facility	(4)		_	_						
The College of New	Jersey - F	orcina H	all				☐ School (K-1										
Street Address							→ Subchapter	8 (Other tha	an K-12)								
2000 Pennington Ro	oad						Other (i.e., p		commerc	cial b	uildin	gs,					
City (5)							homes, etc.	# of Floo	0.50	Tp	ldg. A						
Ewing							Oquale Feet	# 01 1100	DIS		iag. F	ige					
County (6)				Cor	inty Codo /	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	0										
Mercer				000	inty Code (I NOTATE USE UNLY)	Committee of the Commit	rior if being o	demolish	ned)							
Name of Monitoring Firm I	lired by Build	dina Owne	r /9\	ASCN	1 No	Mana of Abotom	College										
Brinkerhoff Environ		ung Owne	1 (0)	ASCIN	I NO.		ent Contractor (9))									
Street Address	ilicitai					AbateTech, I	nc.										
1805 Atlantic Avenue	•					Street Address											
City, State, Zip Code	е						e. PO Box 25										
Manasquan, NJ 0873	0.0					City, State, Zip C											
The second of th			1-			Lumberton, I	NJ 08048										
	roject Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Christopher Glowacki 732-859-076 art Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (1							License 00529									
3/11/	19	3	/ _2		19	Name of OSHA N EMSL Analyt											
Occupancy Status During A						Street Address							\neg				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	e Period o	f Abate	ement		200 Route 13	0 North						- 1				
Abatement Performed C	outside of No	rmal Facil	ity Hou	rs - Des		City, State, Zip Co	ode			-179	7		\neg				
Time of Abatement:	AIVI	PIVI/	PIVI		_AM	Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077										
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)							18041. 19041									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠R	enovat	ion		☐ Full Cont		Negative Pressure										
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoliti			Glovebag	g Procedure											
			Non-Exer Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	8												
900000000000000000000000000000000000000		1	s Loca Norma	33 - 3550						Ab	ateme	ent Ty	уре				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		Us	ed Sol		Acho	Description o			. [R	R	ū	Щ				
TO BE ABATE		M	aintena			stos Containing Mai ., thermal systems i		Amour (Speci	22.5	Remova	Repair	ıcaı	iclo				
IN Facility		Cus	stodial (12)			surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or L		val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
(13)		Vaa			1	other miscellaned	ous)					ate	w				
OFF ATTAOUS		Yes	No	N/A									\Box				
SEE ATTACHED					SEE AT	TACHED		SEE	SE								
													ᆔ				
		_	-	+=-									님				
Name of Registered Waste	Haules			IDED	Nest-	Outle Vest 1	TN				Ш	Ш					
AbateTech, Inc.	nauler		1000	JDEP V auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist		H								
				18750		10	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill									
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State					7.77					
Lumberton, NJ						3/29/19 Tullytown, PA											
Completed By (Print or Type		Title				Signature	11		Date			50					
Gwendolyn Trumbetti		Operat	ions (Coordi	nator		1/3		()	_ 7	1)-	-10	71				
SB-41									12	0	1		\perp				

	Location		Matorial	
Daggert			10110000	Est. Quantity
Dasement	Dasement Mechanical Room	Room	Tank Thenlation	1 0000
Racamont	MOON STANSON		Tails Tilbaractoll	300 SF.
ממכוווכוור	Pascincile Mechanical	Koom	Tank Insulation	1000
Basement	Basement Mechanical Dogs	0000	בוומקה בווו	60 SF
	HOOMETCAL	POOIII	Tank Insulation	120 051
Basement	Basement Mechanical Room	Room	T 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	120 JE
	1	110011	Idlik insulation	000 F
dasement	Basement Mechanical Room	Room	Tank Thousant	10 00
			TAILY THEATTON	F C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
sasement	Basement Mechanical Room	Room	Fyhanet Dine Min	70.00
Tag on on the	M1-		Trianse Fibe Wrap	60 LF
Jasemenic	Dasement Mechanical	1 Room	200000	1
3acomont	MO CHOCK	1	ממאמרט	yo Pieces
Jaselle III	Dascinelle Mechanical Room	Koom	Black Pine Sealant	100
			יייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייייי	2

Location

D BUIT, DINGS
V OCCUPIED
NI
3 ABATEMENT
ASBESTOS

028214- 20

